
Belgisch Kampioenschap LD
Witte Bergen 3.9.2023

TROL

Freddy SILLIEN
Pégase CO
Omloop : H75
Afstand : 2490m
Tijd : 0:24:18 (9'46"/km)

1/12 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Marcel OEYEN 0:26:34
3. Mike IN 'T GROEN 0:28:48

1. 71 00:01:44 145m 11'57"/km
2. 75 00:05:48 00:07:32 202m 28'43"/km
3. 79 00:03:21 00:10:53 326m 10'17"/km
4. 122 00:03:47 00:14:40 555m 6'49"/km
5. 124 00:01:34 00:16:14 116m 13'30"/km
6. 127 00:01:42 00:17:56 197m 8'38"/km
7. 140 00:03:29 00:21:25 501m 6'57"/km
8. 145 00:00:43 00:22:08 89m 8'03"/km
9. 100 00:01:24 00:23:32 154m 9'05"/km

10. 999 00:00:46 00:24:18 126m 6'05"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.trol.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4837
https://www.helga-o.com

